Fish Species Ranked by
Total Number

Fish Species

Total Number of
Fish Produced

Walleye

Chinook Salmon
Rainbow Trout

Fall Chinook Salmon
Red Drum

Striped Bass
Hybrid Striped Bass
Chum Salmon
Kokanee

Coho Salmon
Saugeye

Sauger

Steelhead
Largemouth Bass
Bluegill

Channel Catfish
Sockeye Salmon
Brown Trout

White Sucker
American Shad
Hickory Shad
Atlantic Salmon
Spring Chinook Salmon
Cutthroat Trout

906,083,147
120,341,611
87,247,652
76,579,690
66,044,216
56,336,085
51,798,635
48,479,176
44,629,563
39,784,364
39,275,371
31,650,989
30,948,411
29,712,155
20,016,529
19,595,501
19,464,691
17,312,948
15,474,516
15,466,973
14,044,914
13,195,748
13,192,612
9,934,101
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Grass Carp 9,529,511
Fathead Minnow 9,059,121
Northern Pike 8,522,478
Summer Chinook Salmon 8,378,410
Brook Trout 7,867,876
Lake Trout 7,314,919
Mussel 7,111,404
Goldfish 5,856,520
White Bass 5,514,344
Yellow Perch 5,251,058
Bluegill/Redear Sunfish 4,464,858
Redear Sunfish 4,028,098
Spotted Seatrout 3,270,548
Black Crappie 3,176,032
Muskellunge 2,376,906
Blue Catfish 1,419,970
Paddlefish 1,240,319
Landlocked Atlantic Salmon 1,010,336
Splake 930,703
Smallmouth Bass 856,375
Herring 735,000
White Crappie 722,767
Tiger Trout 679,784
Arctic Grayling 583,065
Rainbow x Cutthroat hybrid 348,143
Tiger Muskellunge 335,902
Colorado Pike Minnow 284,549
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Golden Shiner 236,650
Arctic Char 224,530
Blueback Herring 217,989
Apache Trout 216,587
Hybrid Sunfish 207,871
Blue/Channel Catfish 169,750
Shoal Bass 136,008
Lake Sturgeon 135,030
Gambusia 117,150
Pallid Sturgeon 97,835
Rio Grande Silvery Minnow 94,405
Guadalupe Bass 81,016
Bonytail Chub 67,892
Rio Grande Chub 58,912
Razorback Sucker 56,538
Robust Redhorse 55,647
Golden Trout 51,739
Flathead Catfish 24,060
Roundtail Chub 21,796
Redeye Bass 15,500
Least Chub 15,000
Cobia 10,500
Shortnose Sturgeon 10,314
Sturgeon 7,464
Gila Trout 6,292
Chain Pickerel 4,750
Chihuahia Chub 4,485
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Woundfin 4,400
Arkansas Darter 4,258
Barrens Topminnow 4117
White Sturgeon 3,755
June Sucker 3,566
Topeka Shiner 3,193
Alewife Herring 3,162
Rock Sole 3,000
Spotted Bass 3,000
Common Shinner 2,135
Rock Bass 2,050
Fountain Darter 1,918
Southern Redbelly dace 1,753
Brown Bullhead 1,200
Lingcod 1,050
Sablefish 1,000
China Rockfish 1,000
Shovelnose Sturgeon 709
Comanche Springs Pupfish 283
Northern Redbelly dace 226
Atlantic Sturgeon 145
Alligator Gar 16
Shortnose Gar 14
Pacific Halibut 10
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